

# VINATI ORGANICS LIMITED

Regd. Office - B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Indl. Area, Mahad - 402 309, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra.  
 Corp. Office: Parinees Crescendo, 1102, 11th Floor, 'G' Block, Plot No. C38 & C39, Behind MCA, BKC, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 51.  
 Phone - +91-22-61240444/28, Fax - +91-22-61240438  
 CIN - L24116MH1989PLC052224, Email - shares@vinatiorganics.com, Website - www.vinatiorganics.com

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(₹ in Crore, Except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1. Total income from operations	448.14	431.03	566.29	879.17
2. Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax	113.03	110.85	155.38	223.88
3. Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax	84.16	83.22	116.01	167.39
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	84.04	83.10	115.94	167.13
5. Paid up Equity share capital	10.28	10.28	10.28	10.28
6. Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)				
Basic	8.19	8.10	11.29	16.29
Diluted	8.19	8.10	11.29	16.29
7. Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)				
Basic	8.19	8.10	11.29	16.29
Diluted	8.19	8.10	11.29	16.29

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as on 31st March, 2023 is ₹ 2208.01 Crore.

### Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.vinatiorganics.com.

2. Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows

(₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1. Revenue from operations	448.14	431.03	566.29	879.17
2. Profit before tax	113.03	110.86	155.38	223.90
3. Net Profit after tax	84.17	83.24	116.01	167.41

3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 07.11.2023.

For Vinati Organics Limited Sd/-

Vinati Saraf Murtreja  
 Managing Director & CEO  
 DIN : 00079184

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 07/11/2023



## PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No 1, Honda Industrial Estate, Phase II, Honda Satari, Honda, Goa 403 530  
 Corp Off: 8th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar West, Mumbai 400028  
 Tel No.: 022-6602 2222 | Fax No.: 022 6602 2220  
 Email id.: investor@princepipes.com | Website: www.princepipes.com  
 CIN: L26932GA1987PLC006287

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs in million					
		Three months ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Three months ended 30.06.2023 Unaudited	Three months ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Six Month Ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Six Month Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	6,564.53	5,535.51	6,364.87	12,100.04	12,405.66	27,108.71
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	749.09	255.56	(330.28)	1,004.66	(109.76)	1,648.82
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	928.36	255.56	(330.28)	1,183.93	(109.76)	1,648.82
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	706.34	196.18	(241.13)	902.52	(80.87)	1,214.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	649.66	196.18	(246.90)	845.84	(86.65)	1,208.08
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	1,105.61	1,105.61	1,100.26	1,105.61	1,105.61	1,105.61
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year						12,534.03
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in Rs.) (excluding exceptional item):	5.18	1.77	(2.18)	6.95	(0.73)	10.98
	2. Basic (in Rs.) (including exceptional item):	6.39	1.77	(2.18)	8.16	(0.73)	10.98
	3. Diluted (in Rs.) (excluding exceptional item):	5.18	1.77	(2.18)	6.95	(0.73)	10.98
	4. Diluted (in Rs.) (including exceptional item):	6.39	1.77	(2.18)	8.16	(0.73)	10.98

### Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.princepipes.com.

2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 07.11.2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. The Company is solely engaged in manufacturing and selling of pipes, fittings and allied products in India.

4. The legal matter between Company, Ruby Mills Limited and Mindset Estates Private Limited (Developer) has been amicably resolved and the corporate office situated at, The Ruby, Dadar Mumbai has now been registered in the name of the Company. Exceptional item for quarter and half year ended 30.9.23 represents net gain of INR 179.27 million towards settlement of above matter and it is based on the valuation report obtained by the Company.

5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board  
 Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited

Jayant Shamji Chheda  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00113206

Date : November 07, 2023  
 Place: Mumbai



## Hawkins Cookers Ltd.

Regd. Off.: Maker Tower F 101, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400005.  
 Corporate Identity Number: L28997MH1959PLC011304  
 Phone: 022-22186607, Fax: 022-22181190  
 h@hawkinscookers.com | www.hawkinscookers.com

## EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS IN Rs. CRORES

	Quarter Ended		Half Year
	Sep.2023	Sep.2022	Sep.2023
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	271.55	297.33	474.99
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.30	41.32	75.24
3) Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.30	41.32	75.24
4) Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35.20	30.82	56.00
5) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	35.17	30.99	55.92
6) Paid up Equity Share Capital	5.29	5.29	5.29
7) Reserves, excluding Revaluation Reserves (as shown in the preceding/completed year-end Balance Sheet)	270.84	207.89	270.84
8) Earnings Per Share in Rs. (Per share of Rs. 10 each, Basic and Diluted)	66.58	58.28	105.91

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, for the Quarter/Half Year ended September 30, 2023. The full format of the said Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hawkinscookers.com.

Mumbai

November 7, 2023

For Hawkins Cookers Limited

Sudeep Yadav, Vice-Chairman & Chief Financial Officer

Attractive Gifts this Festive Season

Buy online at [www.hawkinscookers.com](https://www.hawkinscookers.com)

For last minute bulk buying email: [gifting@hawkinscookers.com](mailto:gifting@hawkinscookers.com)



## MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Reg. Office: 12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G M road, Chembur (West), Mumbai 400 089  
 Tel: +91 22 42463999 • Email: investors@maninfra.com • Website: www.maninfra.com • CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849

## EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ (in Lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Half Year Ended September 30, 2023	Half Year Ended September 30, 2022	Year Ended on March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	24,285.24	52,376.34	41,391.34	76,661.58	77,394.31	1,93,826.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,288.00	11,376.08	8,990.58	19,664.08	14,792.14	39,701.08
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,288.00	11,376.08	8,990.58	19,664.08	14,792.14	39,701.08
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and non controlling interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,965.30	8,244.00	5,328.00	15,209.30	9,222.21	25,657.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and non controlling interest) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,126.16	8,222.68	5,479.15	15,348.84	9,695.62	26,309.71
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share of ₹ 2/- each)	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualised for quarters)						
	1. Basic (in ₹)	1.88	2.22	1.43	4.10	2.48	6.96
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	1.88	2.22	1.43	4.10	2.48	6.96

### Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on November 06, 2023. The Consolidated Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

2. The Board of Directors, in their meeting held on November 06, 2023, have declared third interim dividend of ₹ 0.30 per equity share for the financial year 2023-24.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's Website www.maninfra.com.

4. Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ (in Lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Half Year Ended September 30, 2023	Half Year Ended September 30, 2022	Year Ended on March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	12,990.51	37,044.87	16,210.01	49,435.38	27,156.58	88,096.76
2	Profit/Loss before Tax	5,983.33	8,470.70	6,341.83	14,454.03	10,898.79	20,875.11
3	Profit/Loss after Tax	4,483.50	6,332.15	5,472.24	10,815.65	8,946.62	16,598.86

By order of the Board  
 For Man Infraconstruction Limited

Sd/-  
 Manan P Shah  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 06500239

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: November 06, 2023



# शेतकऱ्यांनी रब्बी पिकांची ई-पीक पेराची माहिती मोबाईल ॲपवर नोंद करावी : अंकुश माने

ठाणे, दि.७ : पीक विमा दावे निकाली काढण्यासाठी, पीक कर्ज वाटप, पीक किसान योजना, यांत्रिकीकरण योजना, नैसर्गिक आपत्तीमुळे पिकांचे नुकसान झाल्यास अचूक भरपाई व शासनाच्या विविध योजना ई. बाबींसाठी प्रत्येक खातेदाराने आपला पीक पेरा ई-पीक पाहणी पद्धते नोंदविणे गरजेचे आहे. चालू रब्बी हंगामात पीक पेरा नोंदविण्यासाठी दि. १६ ऑक्टोबर २०२३ पासून सुरुवात झाली असून पीक पेरा नोंदविण्याचा अंतिम दि. १५ फेब्रुवारी २०२४ आहे. ठाणे जिल्ह्यासह कोकण विभागातील सर्व शेतकऱ्यांनी आपल्या मोबाईलमध्ये प डाउनलोड करून खरीप हंगामातील पाहणी विहित वेळेत पूर्ण करावी, असे आवाहन कोकण विभागीय कृषी सहसंचालक अंकुश माने यांनी केले आहे.

स्वयंम घोषणापत्र घेतले जाणार असून शेतकऱ्यांनी केलेली पीक पाहणी स्वयंप्रमाणित मानण्यात येईल. शेतकऱ्यांनी केलेल्या पीक पाहणीपैकी १० टक्के नोंदीची पडताळणी तलाक्यांमार्फत करण्यात येणार आहे. तलाठी पडताळणीांती

आवश्यक असल्यास दुरुस्ती करून त्या नोंदी सत्यापित करतील व त्यानंतर त्या गाव नमुना नंबर १२ मध्ये प्रतिबिंबित होतील. पीक पेरा नोंदविण्याचा अंतिम दि. १५ फेब्रुवारी २०२४ आहे. तरी शासनाच्या विविध योजनांचा लाभ, नुकसान भरपाई मदत व किमान आधारभूत किंमतीनुसार लाभकारिता शेतकऱ्यांनी आजच पिकांची नोंद मोबाईल पद्धते करावी, असे आवाहन माने यांनी केले आहे.

यात्रेची सूचना सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील नरशी आर. नायक यांनी फ्लॅट क्र. जी-३, तळमजला, साई अपार्टमेंट म्हणून जात इमारत, क्षेत्रफळ ११.९० चौ.मी. तलसम १२८ चौ.फु. (बिल्डअप क्षेत्र), गाव भाईंदर, तालुका व जिल्हा ठाणे ही जागा मनुबाई सुखा जोशी यांच्याकडून अ.क्र.टीएएन-१०-५३७९-२००५ अंतर्गत १७.०८.२००५ रोजी नोंद दिनांक १३.०८.२००५ रोजीच्या विक्री करानामानुसार खरेदी केली आहे आणि मनुबाई सुखा जोशी यांनी सदर फ्लॅट क्र.जी-३ ही जागा मे. साई उद्योग विट्ठलस यांच्याकडून न दिनांक २१.०६.१९९६ रोजीच्या विक्री करानामानुसार खरेदी केली होती. सदर दिनांक २१.०६.१९९६ रोजीच्या विक्री करानामा तसेच मनुबाई सुखा जोशी यांनी नरशी आर. नायक यांच्या नावे दिनांक १८.०८.२००५ रोजी केलेले मुख्यापत्य आणि भागप्रमाणपत्र हवले आहे.

## रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

### जाहीर सूचना

सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील नरशी आर. नायक यांनी फ्लॅट क्र. जी-३, तळमजला, साई अपार्टमेंट म्हणून जात इमारत, क्षेत्रफळ ११.९० चौ.मी. तलसम १२८ चौ.फु. (बिल्डअप क्षेत्र), गाव भाईंदर, तालुका व जिल्हा ठाणे ही जागा मनुबाई सुखा जोशी यांच्याकडून अ.क्र.टीएएन-१०-५३७९-२००५ अंतर्गत १७.०८.२००५ रोजी नोंद दिनांक १३.०८.२००५ रोजीच्या विक्री करानामानुसार खरेदी केली आहे आणि मनुबाई सुखा जोशी यांनी सदर फ्लॅट क्र.जी-३ ही जागा मे. साई उद्योग विट्ठलस यांच्याकडून न दिनांक २१.०६.१९९६ रोजीच्या विक्री करानामानुसार खरेदी केली होती. सदर दिनांक २१.०६.१९९६ रोजीच्या विक्री करानामा तसेच मनुबाई सुखा जोशी यांनी नरशी आर. नायक यांच्या नावे दिनांक १८.०८.२००५ रोजी केलेले मुख्यापत्य आणि भागप्रमाणपत्र हवले आहे.

SVARAJ TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED						
Registered Office: Office No. 30, 2nd Floor, 380/82 Amruteshwar CHSL, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai-400002.						
Website:svarajtrading.in, Email id:svarajtradingagencies@gmail.com						
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on September 30, 2023						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	31/03/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	27.83
2	Profit (Loss) before tax for the period	(7.25)	(7.66)	(6.78)	(14.91)	(14.67)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	(7.25)	(7.66)	(11.48)	(14.91)	(19.37)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(7.25)	(7.66)	(11.48)	(14.91)	(19.37)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00
6	Basic and diluted EPS	(0.05)	(0.05)	(0.08)	(0.10)	(0.13)

**मॅराथॉन नेक्स्टजेन रियाल्टी लिमिटेड**  
 सीआयएन: एल६५९९०५एएन२००२पीएलसी१३६८५९  
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: मॅराथॉन फ्लुयुरेवस, एन.ए.ए. जे.पी. रोड, मुंबई-४०००१३. दूर: ०२२-६९५८८४८४, फॅक्स: ०२२-६९५८८४९०, ई-मेल: shares@marathonnextgen.com, वेबसाईट: www.marathonnextgen.com  
 ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

तपशील	एकमेव					
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७६२२.३९	१६९१७.८८	३४००.०८	१२९०२.६३	३३८०८.३९	१६९१७.८८
इतर उत्पन्न	४८०.८०	९९२.३२	७४४.६२	१०५५.४६	२०१९.७९	१९९६.२२
कालवधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक बाबपुर्व)	२५३७.४०	५५५९.४८	१४४.३७	३३६९.४२	७९६९.३३	१५७३९.३८
करपुर्व कालवधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबानंतर)	२५३७.४०	५५५९.४८	१४४.३७	३३६९.४२	७९६९.३३	१५७३९.३८
करानंतर कालवधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१८७४.५४	४४०६.१४	११७.९०	२५२२.८८	६०१२.६५	११९९.८९
भागीदारी संस्थेतील नफ्याचा हिस्सा	-	१८०७.६२	-	७३६.५५	१६६६.४५	४४८.८७
कालवधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (कालवधीकरिता सर्वेकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१८७४.५४	६२१३.७६	११७.९०	३३६९.३३	७७४८.५०	१५५४०.२९
समामा भांडवल	२३४८.५६	२३४८.५६	२३४८.५६	२३४८.५६	२३४८.५६	२३४८.५६
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)	४.०९	१९.५८	०.२६	७.३२	१६.४३	३.९७
अ. मूळ इपीएस	३.७८	१०.९५	०.२५	६.९९	१५.५३	३.०५

**टिप:**  
 १. वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि ०६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत नोंद घेतल्या गेलेल्या आहेत.  
 २. सेबी (लिस्टिंग अ‍ॅंड डिस्कलोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.marathonnextgen.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मॅराथॉन नेक्स्टजेन रियाल्टी लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-  
 चेतन आर शाह  
 अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन:००१३५२९६)

सही/-  
 अ. अंकुश एन. पोरा  
 ६२/३०४, गोर्गोस सहायक कोहेसोलि.,  
 गोर्गोस ज्रीकजवळ, गोर्गोस-२, बोरीवली (प.),  
 मुंबई-४०००१९, मोबा.: ९२२२२२८०१३  
 टिक्राण: मुंबई टिक्राण: ०८.११.२०२३

मन इन्फ्राकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-  
 दुर्गा छिग्राकर  
 कंपनी सचिव  
 टिक्राण: मुंबई टिक्राण: ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

S V TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED						
CIN: L51900MH1980PLC022309						
Registered Office: Shop No F-227, 1st Floor, Raghuleela Mega Mall, Behind Poisar Depot, Kandivali West, Mumbai - 400067.						
Website:svtrading.in, Email id:svtradingandagencies@gmail.com						
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on September 30, 2023						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	107.53
2	Profit (Loss) before tax for the period	(8.22)	(8.67)	(5.25)	(16.88)	(11.10)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period	(8.22)	(8.67)	(5.25)	(16.88)	(11.10)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(8.22)	(8.67)	(5.25)	(16.88)	(11.10)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,710.00	1,710.00	1,710.00	1,710.00	1,710.00
6	Basic and diluted EPS	(0.05)	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.10)	1.98

**BIRLA CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036156  
 Registered Office : Industry House, 159, Churchgate Reclamation, Mumbai - 400020.  
 Tel.:022 22026340, E-mail:info@birlainternational.net

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Half Year Ended on		Year ended on
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	12.00
(a)	Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	8.90
(b)	Other Income	53.30	4.00	-	57.30	-	4.16
2	Total Income (a+b)	53.30	4.00	-	57.30	-	16.16
3	Expenditure	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Employees benefits expenses	-	-	-	-	-	0.14
(b)	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	0.01
(c)	Depreciation, Amortization & Depletion Expenses	0.53	-	0.27	0.53	0.53	1.06
(d)	Other Expenses	58.81	4.95	0.96	63.76	5.21	13.32
4	Total Expenditure (a to d)	59.34	4.95	1.23	64.29	5.74	14.53
5	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax(1-2)	(6.04)	(0.95)	(1.23)	(6.99)	3.16	1.63
6	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items and tax (3-4)	(6.04)	(0.95)	(1.23)	(6.99)	3.16	1.63
8	Tax Expense:	-	-	-	-	-	(0.28)
(a)	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	(0.28)
(c)	Earlier year Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(6.04)	(0.95)	(1.23)	(6.99)	3.16	1.91
10	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net profit (loss) from discontinued operation after tax (8-9)	-	-	-	-	-	1.91
12	Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+10)	(6.04)	(0.95)	(1.23)	(6.99)	3.16	1.91
13	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Total other comprehensive income net of taxes	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (7+8)	(6.04)	(0.95)	(1.23)	(6.99)	3.16	1.91
16	Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period	(6.04)	(0.95)	(1.23)	(6.99)	3.16	1.91
17	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.2 each, fully paid)	938.31	938.31	938.31	938.31	938.31	938.31
18	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
19	Earning per equity share of Rs.2/- each	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Basic	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	0.00	0.00	0.00
(2) Diluted	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	0.00	0.00	0.00

See accompanying note to the financial results:  
**Notes:**  
 1. The Statement of financial result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 2. The above statement of financial results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 6th November 2023.  
 3. The company operates mainly one segment, accordingly there are no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS-108- Operating Segment.  
 4. Income Tax including deferred tax will be determined and provided for at the end of the financial year.  
 5. Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.  
 6. Investors can view the Financial Results of the Company at the Company's website www.birlacaps.com or at the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com).  
 7. Other income includes recovery of bad debts recovery of Rs 53.30 Lacs and other expenses incure due to BSE reinstatement fees Rs 52.57 Lacs.  
 For and on behalf of Board  
 For BIRLA CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD  
 Sd/-  
 MINAL UMESH POTE  
 Director  
 DIN: - 07163539  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : November 6th , 2023

## CHHEDA HEIGHTS CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

Regn No. MUM/SRA/HSG/TC/13075/Year 2020 Dt. 27.10.2020 C.T.S. No. 5770, Plot No. 212, TPS 3, B. M. Konekar Marg, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400077.  
**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
 MR. DHIRAJLAL MAGANLAL SHAH, owner of 50% Share in Flat No. 401 on the 4th floor in the building of the Society known as CHHEDA HEIGHTS Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., having address at C.T.S. No. 5770, Plot No. 212, TPS 3, B.M. Konekar Marg, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400077, died on 13.02.2018 without making any nomination. His legal heir SHRI JIGNESH DHIRAJLAL SHAH has applied for membership of the society and 50% property right of the deceased member in the said Flat No. 401 and Share Certificate No. 7 bearing distinctive numbers from 61 to 70 (both inclusive). The society hereby invites claims/objections from the heirs for transfer of said 50% share & interest of the deceased member in the property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice with all necessary documents & proof. If no claim/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal in such manner as is provided under the Bye-Laws of the society.  
 A copy of the registered Bye-Laws of the society is available for inspection with the society office between 11 a.m. to 12 p.m. till the expiry of notice period.  
 For CHHEDA HEIGHTS Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Hon. Secretary

## मन इन्फ्राकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५९९०५एएन२००२पीएलसी१३६८५९  
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १वा मजला, कृपाल कर्मोशिल कॉम्प्लेक्स, जी.ए.रोड, चेंबर (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००१३. दुरध्वनी: +९१-२२-४२४६३९९९, वेबसाईट: www.maninfra.com, ई-मेल: investors@maninfra.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही					
		३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२४२८५.२४	५२३७६.३४	४१३९१.३४	७६६६१.५८	७७३९४.३९	११३८२६.८६
२	कालवधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	८२८८.००	११३७६.०८	८९९०.५८	१९६६४.०८	१४७९२.९४	३९७०९.०८
३	करपुर्व कालवधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	८२८८.००	११३७६.०८	८९९०.५८	१९६६४.०८	१४७९२.९४	३९७०९.०८
४	कर व ना-निबंधित व्याजानंतर कालवधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	६९६५.३०	८२४४.००	५३२०.००	१५२०९.३०	९२२२.२९	२५८५७.२९
५	कालवधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (कालवधीकरिता सर्वेकष नफा/(तोटा) (कर व ना-निबंधित व्याजानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	७९२६.९६	८२२२.६८	५४०९.९५	१५४४८.८४	९६९५.६२	२६३०९.७९
६	समामा भांडवल (दरिणी मूल्य रु.२/- प्रती भाग)	७४२५.०९	७४२५.०९	७४२५.०९	७४२५.०९	७४२५.०९	७४२५.०९
७	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यालयासाठी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	१.८८	२.२२	१.४३	४.९०	२.४८	६.९६
अ. मूळ (रु.)	१.८८	२.२२	१.४३	४.९०	२.४८	६.९६	
ब. सीमित (रु.)	१.८८	२.२२	१.४३	४.९०	२.४८	६.९६	

**टिप:**  
 १. वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि दिनांक ०६ नोव्हेंबर,